Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

B72542
V6600K062
Components
EIA
case size
Ordering code VRMS, max
V
VDC, max
V
Isurge, max
(8/20 µs)
A
Wmax
(2 ms)
mJ
1206 B72520T0110K062 11 14 200 500
1210 B72530E0140K062 14 18 400 1500
1210 B72530T6500K062 50 65 1200 3000
1210 B72530T0600K062 60 85 200 2000
1812 B72580T0500K062 50 65 400 4500
2220 B72540E0300K062 30 38 1200 12000
2220 B72540T6300K062 30 38 5000 15000
2220 B72542V6300K062 30 38 6000 15000
2220 B72540E0400K062 40 56 1000 9000
2220 B72540T0500K062 50 65 800 5600
2220 B72540T6500K062 50 65 4500 15000
2220 B72540T6500S162 50 63 4500 15000
2220 B72542V6500S162 50 63 4500 15000
2220 B72542V6500K062 50 65 4500 15000
2220 B72540T0600K062 60 85 800 6800
2220 B72542V6600K062 60 85 4500 15000
Product range
Electrical specifications and ordering codes
EIA
case size
Ordering code Pdiss, max
(2 ms)
mW
VV
(1 mA)
V
Vclamp, max
V
Iclamp
(8/20 µs)
A
Ctyp
(1 MHz, 1 V)
pF
1206 B72520T0110K062     8 18 33          1 300
1210 B72530E0140K062 10 22 38 2.5 2000
1210 B72530T6500K062 10 82 135 2.5 1200
1210 B72530T0600K062 10 100 165 2.5 200
1812 B72580T0500K062 15 82 135 5 500
2220 B72540E0300K062 20 47 77 10 4000
2220 B72540T6300K062 20 47 77 10 10000
2220 B72542V6300K062 20 47 77 10 10000
2220 B72540E0400K062 20 68 110 10 2000
2220 B72540T0500K062 20 82 135 10 1000
2220 B72540T6500K062 20 82 135 10 3000
2220 B72540T6500S162 20 71 … 84 115 10 8800
2220 B72542V6500S162 20 77 130 10 5000
2220 B72542V6500K062 20 82 135 10 3000
2220 B72540T0600K062 20 100 165 10 800
2220 B72542V6600K062 20 100 165 10 3000
Electrical specifications and ordering codes
Product range
© EPCOS AG · A TDK Group Company
Edition 04/2017 · Ordering No. B72499H9999K199 · Printed in Germany · SO 0417.5